
FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
14 - 16 March 2014

Beijing, CHN

Event 305
15 MAR 2014 ­ 10:20

Women's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ femmes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B
Demi­Finale B

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 HE  Zi CHN 405B 3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.59.0 73.50 1 73.50 1  
205B 3 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 72.00 1 145.50 1  
305B 3 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 1 217.50 1  
107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.58.0 79.05 1 296.55 1  
5152B 3 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.09.08.58.0 76.50 1 373.05 1  

2 ABEL  Jennifer CAN 205B 3 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.07.05.56.5 57.00 4 57.00 4 16.50
107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 71.30 2 128.30 3 17.20
305B 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.06.56.5 63.00 2 191.30 3 26.20
5152B 3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 72.00 =2 263.30 3 33.25
405B 3 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.08.08.08.0 70.50 2 333.80 2 39.25

3 WARE  Pamela CAN 205B 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 2 67.50 2 6.00
107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.08.07.57.5 69.75 3 137.25 2 8.25
405B 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.06.56.06.0 57.00 4 194.25 2 23.25
305B 3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 72.00 =2 266.25 2 30.30
5152B 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 3 333.75 3 39.30

4 GALLANTREE
Rebecca

GBR 5152B 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 3 58.50 3 15.00
305B 3 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.06.56.06.5 57.00 4 115.50 4 30.00
107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 60.45 3 175.95 4 41.55
405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 56.70 4 232.65 4 63.90
205B 3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.55.55.56.0 52.50 4 285.15 4 87.90

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number

DVW001301_73E 1.0 Report Created  SAT 15 MAR 2014 10:43 Page 1/1

Scoring & Data­Handling by OMEGA


